AB-CDKL90-EHD-Y
+613 9459 3488
australianbollards.com.au
Material Zinc Coated Mild Steel, Metallic Powder Coated
Base dimensions 100mm (DIA) x  230mm (height)
Post dimensions 90mm (DIA) x  8mm (wall thickness) x 1235mm (total length)
Installation Sub-Surface Mounted (Core Drilled)
Weight 23 kg (bollard only)
Additional Notes: Bollard comes with Australian Bollard Reflective Tape
and Key Set. Housing includes lid.
Australian Bollards
Extra Heavy Duty - PAS68/IWA14-1
Anti-Ram Raid High Impact
Energy Absorbing Removable Bollard
austra
lianbollards.c
om.au